1
•	 Accessories for contactors of line Ex9CS,
Ex9CSR, Ex9C, Ex9Ci, Ex9CR, Ex9CRi
and Ex9CC
•	 Front-mounted auxiliary contacts AX4.
•	 Side-mounted auxiliary contacts AX43
•	 Pneumatic time delay blocks TDD4.
•	 Surge suppressor blocks CCU4.

-mounted
unit
Type Key
Accessories for contactors
TDD 4
Pneumatic
time delay
blocks
Front
-mounted
unit
CCU 4
Surge
suppressor
blocks
Top/front
-mounted
block
2
Miniature Contactors Ex9CS
Miniature Reversible Contactors Ex9CSR
AX41..
Max. 1 unit
CCU 4.
Max. 1 unit
CCU 4.
Max. 1 unit
Accessories for contactors
3
AX4311
Max. 1 unit from the right
AX4311
Max. 1 unit from the left
AX42..
Max. 1 unit or TDD 4.
Contactors Ex9C, Ex9Ci
Reversible contactors Ex9CR, Ex9CRi
TDD 4..
Max. 1 unit or AX42..
CCU 4.
Max. 1 unit
Ex9R..
Max. 1 unit
Accessories for contactors
4
Capacitor Contactors Ex9CC
AX4311
Max. 1 unit from the left
AX4311
Max. 1 unit from the left
CCU 4.
Max. 1 unit
Accessories for contactors
5
4 NC	 Ex9CS, Ex9CSR 	 101435	 AX4104	 6/216
1 NO + 3 NC	 Ex9CS, Ex9CSR	 101280	 AX4113	 6/216
2 NO + 2 NC	 Ex9CS, Ex9CSR	 101281	 AX4122	 6/216
3 NO + 1 NC	 Ex9CS, Ex9CSR	 101282	 AX4131	 6/216
4 NO	 Ex9CS, Ex9CSR	 101283	 AX4140	 6/216
Technical data p. 8
Wiring diagrams
23NO
24NO
AX41 31
33NO 41NC 53NO
34NO 42NC 54NO
23NO
24NO
AX41 22
31NC 41NC 53NO
32NC 42NC 54NO
21NC
22NC